Computer On Modules
Features
Software APIs:
9th/8thGen Intel® Xeon®/Core™ Processors
COM Express Basic Module Type 6SOM-5899
Specifications
Form Factor
Form Factor COM Express Basic Module

Optional
Computer On Modules
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Freq. Cores CPU TDP PCH DDR4 SODIMM Thermal Solution Operating Temp.
SOM-5899RE6C-U8A3 E-2276ME 2.8 6 45W CM246 ECC/ non-ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5899RC7Q-U7A3 I7-9850HE 2.7 6 45W QM370 non-ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5899RC7Q-S9A3 I7-9850HL 1.9 6 25W QM370 non-ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5899RC3Q-S6A3 I3-9100HL 1.6 4 25W QM370 non-ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5899RCRC-U4A3 Celeron G4930E 2.4 2 35W CM246 ECC/ non-ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5899RE6CX-U8A3 E-2276ME 2.8 6 45W CM246 ECC/ non-ECC Active -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-5899RC7QX-U7A3 I7-9850HE 2.7 6 45W QM370 non-ECC Active -40 ~ 85 °C
Part No. CPU Freq. Cores CPU TDP PCH DDR4 SODIMM Thermal Solution Operating Temperature
SOM-5899E6C-U7A3 E-2176M 2.7 6 45W CM246 ECC/ non-ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5899C7Q-U6A3 i7-8850H 2.6 6 45W QM370 non-ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5899C5Q-U5A3 i5-8400H 2.5 4 45W QM370 non-ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5899C3Q-H0A3 i3-8100H 3.0 4 45W QM370 non-ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5899C7QX-U6A3 i7-8850H 2.6 6 45W QM370 non-ECC Active -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-5899C5QX-U5A3 i5-8400H 2.5 4 45W QM370 non-ECC Active -40 ~ 85 °C
Any other SKUs or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-5899 CPU Module 1
1960081253T021 Heatspreader of SOM-5899 1
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5830-00A1 COMe Devel. Board COMe R3.0 Type6 pin-out
(SOM-DB5830)
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960048820N001 Semi-Cooler 125 x 95 x 33 mm with 12V fan